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SI. No. Month 

1 
Date Day 

01-Jan Sunday 
2 

3 

4 

5 
January 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 
February 

11 

12 March 
13 

14 

15 

16 

17 April 
18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 
May 

24 

25 
June 

26 

27 July 
28 

29 
August 

30 

31 
September 

32 

33 
34 

35 
October 

36 

37 
38 November 
39 

40 

41 December 
NOTE. 

(A) Other Holidays 

(B) Long Holidays 

(C) Long Recess 

~ :..:....:..:....:_+--~-=!_-J--::C~o~lle~g~e~F~o~u~n~d~at~io~n~D~a~y _______ _ _______ _ 06-Jan Friday 
12-Jan Thursday Swami Vivekananda Janmajayanti 
23-Jan Monday Birthday of Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose 
24-Jan Tuesday Calcutta University Foundation Day 
25-Jan Wednesday Day before Saraswati Puja , Michael Madusudan's Birthday 
26-Jan Thursday Saraswati Puja (Shree Panchami) , Republic Day & Maghotsov --- -

27-Jan Friday Day following Saraswati Puja I 
14-Feb Tuesday 

18-Feb Saturday 
Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Barma 

Shivaratri 

I 

1 
7-Mar Tuesday 
8-Mar Wednesday 

Doi Yatra 

Holi Festival & Sab-e-Barat 

I 

-1 
19-Mar Sunday Birthday of Sri Sri Harichand Thakur I 
4-Apr Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti : 
7-Apr Friday 
8-Apr Saturday 

Good Friday 

Easter Saturday 
_J 

i 
14-Apr Friday 
15-Apr Saturday 

Chaitra Sanskranti & Birthday of Dr. B. R Ambedkar 

Bengali New Year's Day (Nababarsha) 
I 
I 
I 

21-Apr Friday Day b.efor1;. Eid-UI-Fitar 
22-Apr Saturday Eid-UI-Fitar 
01-May Monday May D_ay -

05-May Friday Buddha Purnima & Birthday of Pandit Raghunath Murmu 
09-May Tuesday Birthday of Rabindranath Tagore (Rabindra Jayanti) I 

22-May Monday Birthday of Raja Rammohan Roy 
20-Jun Tuesday Ratha-yatra 
29-Jun Thursday Eid-ud-Zoha (Bakrid) 
29-Jul Saturday Muharram --

15-Aug Tuesday Independence Day 
30-Aug Wednesday Rakhi Bandhan 
06-Sep Wednesday Janmastami 
17-Sep Sunday Viswakarma Puja 
23-Sep Saturday Birthday of Ananda Mohan Bose 
28-Sep Thursday Fateha-Dwaz-Daham 
02-Oct Monday Birthday of Mahatma Gandhi 
14-Oct Saturday Mahalaya I 

15-Nov Wednesday 

19-Nov Sunday 
Birthday of Birsa Munda 

Chhat Puja 
i 
i 

20-Nov Monday Additional day in connection with Chhat Puia I 

21-Nov Tuesday 
27-Nov Monday 
--t-----'---t-::.cJa::;g'-'a-=d.::.d ___ hac..:t..:.ri _P..::.ucJ·a'------------------ - ---~- - ·1' 

Birthday of Guru Nanak 
25-Dec Monday j Christmas Day I 

1. 5 days at discretion of Col lege Authority 

2. Special 3 Hol idays on account of College Sports , College Annua l Social & Prize Distribution if any 
3. Muslim Holida s ma be changed as per Govt. notification 

Puja Vacation: From Wednesday 18
1
" October, 2023 to Thursday 161" November, 2023. 

Summer Recess: From Tuesday 1_6 May, 2023 to Friday 30 June , 2023. According to the amended C u 
Statute , all teaching and non teaching staff of the college shall perform duties and office shall rema in open 
except on holidays (only classes will remain suspended) 

inter Recess: From Monday 25 th December, 2023 to Sunday 31 st December, 2023 

I 

(D) Calcutta University As applicable to individual college and as scheduled by the Calcutta Un1vers1ty . 
Examination, 2023 

I 
I 

( 
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LA41,~ _ 
Signature of Principal <!;}, 

Principal and Secretary Governing Body of Ciry Co llege aovcrnning Body or City College 
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